
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount
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Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)



1 Tuition Fee 72000

1 Library Fee 6000

1 Transportation Fee12000

1 Lab Fee & Parental Hospital Clinical Posting Fees10000

1 Admission Fee 5000

2 Tuition Fee 72000

2 Library Fee 6000

2 Transportation Fee12000

2 Lab Fee & Parental Hospital Clinical Posting Fees15000

3 Tuition Fee 72000

3 Library Fee 6000

3 Transportation Fee12000

3 Lab Fee & Parental Hospital Clinical Posting Fees15000

4 Tuition Fee 72000

4 Library Fee 6000

4 Transportation Fee12000

4 Lab Fee & Parental Hospital Clinical Posting Fees15000


